6.2

Pool Packages COMPACT controller pH/ORP

DCC300 pH/ORP POOL CONTROL SYSTEM

Part No.

DCCaw006PR0O010EN

SP100-4330-DH
SP100-4PB0-DH
DGMA320T000
1024105
A04001289
PA07221061
A25251004
P3240T0235-D
A35082644

Description

COMPACT Controller

pH probe

ORP probe

Probe holder & flow switch assembly
Probe cable

cable 2 core

Adaptor PVC 1/2” to 8x5 mm
PE tube 25m 8 x 5mm

Filter Assembly

Backboard 600 x 600 & fitting
pH 7 buffer & PH4

Note: All mounted & with control cables for pumps

DCC300SC SPECIAL FOR SALT CHLORINATOR

DCC400 pH/ORP POOL CONTROL SYSTEM

Part No.

DCCaw006PR0O010EN

PA31002458
PA09751676
SP100-4330-DH
SP100-4PB0-DH
DGMA320T000
1024105
A04001289
PA07221061
A25251004
A35082644
P3240T0235-D

Description
COMPACT Controller

CO, Controller

Fixed in-line CO, Injection 1/2"BSPM
pH probe

ORP probe

Probe holder & flow switch assembly
Probe cable

cable 2 core

Adaptor PVC 1/2” to 8x5 mm

PE tube 25m 8 x 5mm

Backboard 600 x 600 & fitting

Filter Assembly

pH 7 buffer & PH4

Note: All mounted & with control cables for pumps

DCC400SC SPECIAL FOR SALT CHLORINATOR
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6.2

Pool Packages COMPACT controller pH/ORP

DCC500 pH/CI POOL CONTROL SYSTEM

Part No.
DCCaW006PR0O010EN

DCCaw006C00010EN
SP100-4330-DH
1038902
DGMA320T000
1024105

A04001289
PA07221061
A25251004
P3240T0235-D
A35082644

Description
COMPACT Controller pH

COMPACT Controller Chlorine

pH probe

CLB 2-pA-5 ppm probe

Probe holder & flow switch assembly
Probe cable

cable 2 core

Adaptor PVC 1/2” to 8x5 mm

PE tube 25m 8 x 5mm

Filter Assembly

Backboard 600 x 600 & fitting

pH 7 buffer & PH4 1

Note: All mounted & with control cables for pumps

DCC600 pH/CI POOL CONTROL SYSTEM

Part No. Description
DCCaw006PR0O010EN COMPACT Controller 1
DCCaWw006C00010EN COMPACT Controller Chlorine 1
PA31002458 CO, Flow Regulator Assembly 1
PA09751676 Fixed in-line CO, Injection 1/2"BSPM 1
SP100-4330-DH pH probe 1
1038902 CLB 2-pA-5 ppm probe 1
DGMA320T000 Probe holder & flow switch assembly 1
1024105 Probe cable 2
A04001289 cable 2 core 1
PA07221061 Adaptor PVC 1/2” to 8x5 mm 1
A25251004 PE tube 25m 8 x 5mm 1
A35082644 Backboard 600 x 600 & fitting 1
P3240T0235-D Filter Assembly 1
pH 7 buffer & PH4 1
Options Note: All mounted & with control cables for pumps
Part No.
PA55003052 Volt Free relays for external stop/start of any Beta, Gamma L, Delta, Sigma via pump control cable.
This assembly includes 2 relays in a single enclosure mounted on the backboard & into the instrument.
PA55003540 240 volt relay switched output for control of other equipment. (e.g. hard wired Beta pump).
This includes 2 relays in a single enclosure mounted on the backboard and into the instrument.
PA55003541 240 volt relay switched output for control of other equipment. This includes 2 relays with GPO’s
mounted on the backboard and into the instrument.
PA55003055 Volt Free relays for external stop/start of any Beta, Gamma L, Delta, Sigma via pump control cable.This
assembly includes 1 relay in a single enclosure mounted on the backboard & into the instrument.
PA55003542 240 volt relay switched output for control of other equipment. (e.g. hard wired Beta pump).
This includes 1 relay in a single enclosure mounted on the backboard and into the instrument.
PA55003543 240 volt relay switched output for control of other equipment. This includes 1 relay with GPO mounted

on the backboard and into the instrument.
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